
Score W/L P/L Κεφάλ
αιο

Επιτυχία 
%

Μέση 
αποδοση

0.00
1 13.4. 00:00 Spanish Primera Division  Betis  Sevilla  X XXX 3-3 W 2.40 2.40 100.0% 3.40
3 13.4. 01:29 Brazilian Campeonato Paulista  Paulista Futebol Clube  Ituano  X XXX 2-3 L -1.00 1.40 50.0% 3.26
8 13.4. 13:00 Russian 1st Division  FC Sibir Novosibirsk  FC Yenisey Krasnoyarsk  X 0-3 L -1.00 0.40 33.3% 3.21

21 13.4. 14:59 Russian Premier League  Terek Grozny  Kuban Krasnodar  X 2-2 W 2.23 2.63 50.0% 3.21
42 13.4. 15:59 Italian Serie B  Ascoli  Modena  X 1-1 W 1.90 4.53 60.0% 3.15
48 13.4. 15:59 Italian Serie B  Cittadella  Padova  X X 3-3 W 1.92 6.45 66.7% 3.11
49 13.4. 15:59 Italian Serie B  Varese  Livorno Χ  X X 1-3 L -1.00 5.45 57.1% 3.09
50 13.4. 16:00 English League One  Sheffield Utd  Swindon Χ  X X 2-0 L -1.00 4.45 50.0% 3.10
51 13.4. 16:00 English League One  Crawley  Coventry  X 2-0 L -1.00 3.45 44.4% 3.11
53 13.4. 16:00 English League One  Leyton  Milton Keynes  X 2-0 L -1.00 2.45 40.0% 3.12

54 13.4. 16:00 English League One  Carlisle  Preston  X 1-1 W 2.20 4.65 45.5% 3.13
60 13.4. 16:00 English League Two  Torquay  Barnet  X PP
63 13.4. 16:00 English League Two  AFC Wimbledon  Exeter  X 2-2 W 2.20 6.85 50.0% 3.14
64 13.4. 16:00 English League Two  Cheltenham  Gillingham Χ  X X 1-0 L -1.00 5.85 46.2% 3.14
65 13.4. 16:00 English League Two  Wycombe  Aldershot Χ  X X 2-1 L -1.00 4.85 42.9% 3.14
67 13.4. 16:00 English League Two  Dagenham and Red.  Oxford  X 0-1 L -1.00 3.85 40.0% 3.15
81 13.4. 16:00 Swedish Division 2 Norra Svealan  Huddinge IF  Rotebro IS  X ??
85 13.4. 16:00 German Regionalliga West  SC Wiedenbruck 2000  Essen  X 1-4 L -1.00 2.85 37.5% 3.17

103 13.4. 16:00 German Regionalliga Südwest  TuS Koblenz  SC Freiburg II  X XXX 1-1 W 2.30 5.15 41.2% 3.18
108 13.4. 16:00 German Regionalliga Südwest  SV Waldhof Mannheim  FSV Mainz 05 II  X 2-2 W 2.25 7.40 44.4% 3.18
120 13.4. 16:00 Italian Serie B  Ternana  Reggina Χ  X X 1-0 L -1.00 6.40 42.1% 3.17
127 13.4. 18:00 Danish 1st Division  Bronshoj  Koge BK  X XXX 0-3 L -1.00 5.40 40.0% 3.17


